
2022 NHERI GSC Executive Committee Contact List 

NHERI GSC Leadership Position Name  Email 

President Holly Davies hmdavie2@cougarnet.uh.edu 

Vice President Emmaleah Jones ekjones017@gmail.com 
Secretary Jordan Nakayama jon0003@auburn.edu 
Vice Secretary Nel Rodríguez Sepulveda nrodrgue@mtu.edu 
Treasurer Elliot Nichols enichols9@gatech.edu 
Vice Treasurer Edwin Rajeev edwinrajeev@ufl.edu 

Chair Workshop & Mentoring  Jasmine Bekkaye jbekka1@lsu.edu 
Vice-Chair Workshop & Mentoring Olaniyi Afolayan oda0002@auburn.edu 
Chair Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion  Maggie Webb maggiewebb@vt.edu 
Vice-Chair Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Harman Singh harmansingh1412@gmail.com 

Chair Research  Taylor Heath  theath@sas.upenn.edu 

Vice-Chair Research Hamed Tohidi  htohidi@memphis.edu 
Chair Networking & Community  Saman Khedmatgozar skhed004@fiu.edu 
Vice-Chair Networking & Community  Paola Rivera Gonzalez privera@mtu.edu 
Chair Membership  Faith Nnenanya fennenanya@ucdavis.edu 
Vice-Chair Membership Sasan Dolati seyedsasan.khedmatgozardolati@utsa.edu 
Chair Technology & Communication  Niko Grisel Todorov todorov@chapman.edu 
Vice-Chair Technology & Communication  Edwin Rajeev edwinrajeev@ufl.edu 

 


